SatJan 00

Sat Jan 00

Mon Jan 01

New Years Day 2018
Summer Shield runs till end of Jan.

Tue Jan 02

Public Holiday

Wed Jan 03

Thu Jan 04

FriJan 05

SatJan 06

Holiday Open Tournament(non-golfers section) éhotgun Start

Course Closed

Sun Jan 07

Mon Jan 08

Tue Jan 09

Wed Jan 10

Thu Jan 11

Twilight from 3pm

FrijJan 12

SatJan13

Sun Jan 14

Mon Jan 15

Tue Jan 16

Wed Jan 17

Thu Jan 18

Twilight from 3pm

FriJan 19

SatJan 20

Sun Jan 2 1]

Mon Jan 22

E)pening Day (Awesome 6's)
Shotgun start 10.00am
All members welcome.

Tue Jan 23

Wed Jan 24

Thu Jan 25

Fri Jan 26

RedwoodﬂMasters 54 Hole Tournament

SatJan 27

Redwood Masters 54 Hole Tournament
Auckland Anniversary Weekend

Sun Jan 28

Redwood Masters 54 Hole Tournament
Auckland Anniversary Weekend

Mon Jan 29

Auckland Anniversary Day

Tue Jan 30

Wed Jan 31

Women 9am to 10am
Opening Day Scramble
Last Day for Summer Shield

Thu Feb 01

Redwood Park Vets
Twilight 3pm

Fri Feb QZ

Sat Feb 03

Summer Shield Quaﬁyir;g
Women - 9am - 10am
Opening Day Scramble

Sun Feb 04

West Coast Pennants @ RNZAF
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Mon Feb 05

Western District Vets @ Redwood Park

Tue Feb 06

Waitangi Day - Mens Scramble

Wed Feb 07

Women's 8.30 to 9.30am
Womens Mystery Trip

Thu Feb 08

Redwood Park Vets
Twilight 3pm

Fri Feb 09

Sat Feb 10

Summer Shield Rd.1
Women 9am - 10am
Scramble - Jean Pearson & Ranui Trophy

Sun Feb 11

Sunderland Pennants @ South Head

Kaipara Pennants @ Huapai

Interclub Section 1 Rd.1 @ Redwood Park

Interclub Section 2 Rd.2 @

Weekend Pennants Section 1 @ Rd.1 Redwood Park
Weekend Pennants Section 2 @ Rd.1 Warkworth

Mon Feb 12

Western District Vets @ RNZAF
Midweek Pennants Section 2 Rd.1 @ Redwood

Tue Feb 13

Wed Feb 14

Business House - Course Closed from 9.30am
Scramble - Jean Pearson & Ranui Cup

Thu Feb 15

Redwood Vets
Twilight 3pm

Fri Feb 16

Sat Feb 17

Summer Shield Rd.2
Women 9am - 9.30am
Matchplay Qualifying & Scramble

Sun Feb 18

West Coast Pennants @ South Head
Sunderland Pennants @ Waitakere
Kaipara Pennants @ Waitemata
Interclub Rd.2

‘Mon Feb 19

Western District Vets @ Waitakere

Tue Feb 20

Wed Feb 21
Thu Feb 22

Women 9am - 9.30am Scramble

Redwood Park Vets
Twilight 3pm

Fri Feb 23

Sat Feb 24

Summer Shield Semi Finals

Women 9am - 9.30am

|Matchplay Champs Rd.1

West Coast Pennants @ Helensville

Sunderland Pennants @ Wainui

Kaipara Pennants @ North Shore

Interclub Rd.3

Weekend Pennants Section 1 Rd.2 @ South Head
Weekend Pennants Section 2 Rd.2 @ Redwood Park

Mon Feb 26

Womens Pennants Midweek Section 2 Rd.2 @ North Shore
Western District Vets @ Muriwai

Tue Feb 27
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Wed Feb 28

Women 9am - 9.30am Scramble
Rosebowl Hcp Matchplay Rd.1 (Seeded Draw)

| Thu Mar 01

Redwood Park Vets
Twilight 3pm

_Fri Mar 02

o Sat Mar 03

Summer Shield Final.
Women 9am - 9.30
Matchplay Champs Rd.2

* Sun Mar 04

R.S.A. Tournament.

Course Closed until 12 noon

West Coast Pennants @ Warkworth

Sunderland Pennants @ Waitemata

Weekend Pennants Section 1 Rd.3 @ North Shore
Weekend Pennants Section 2 Rd.3 @ Huapai

Mon Mar 05

Western Vets @ Redwood

Womens Midweek Pennants Section 2 Rd.3 @ Helensville

TuerMar 06

Wed Mar 07

Women 9am - 9.30am
Rosebowl Hcp Matchplay Rd.2

Thu Mar 08

Redwood Park Vets
Twilight 3pm

Fri Mar 09

Sat Mar 10

Prodrive Ambrose Tournament
(Men & Women)

Sun Mar 11

West Coast Pennants @ Omaha

Sunderland Pennants @ Redwood Park

Kaipara Pennants @ Wainui

Interclub Rd.4

Weekend Pennants Section 1 @ Rd.4 Whangaparaoa
Weekend Pennants Section 2 @ Rd.4 North Shore

Mon Mar 12

Western District Vets @ RNZAF
Midweek Pennants Section 2 Rd.4 @ Warkworth

Tue Mar 13

Wed Mar 14

Business House - Cour_se Closed from 9.30am
Women 9am - 9.30am
Rosebowl Hcp Matchplay Rd.3

Thu Mar 15

Redwood Park Vets
Twilight 3pm

Fri Mar 16

SatMar 17

Shamrock Tournament (not an open)
Full Members Only - Shotgun Start 10am
Maximum Hcp Applies.

Sun Mar 18

Interclub Rd.5
Weekend Pennants Section 1 @ Rd.5 Waitemata

Moxi _Mar 19|

Western District Vets @ Waitakere
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Tue Mar 20

Wed Mar 21

Women 9am - 9.30am
Rosebowl Hcp Matchplay Final

Thu Mar 22

Redwood Park Vets
Twilight 3pm

Fri Mar 23

Sat Mar 24

Scramble
Women 9am - 9.30am.
Matchplay Champs Final

Sun Mar 25

West Coast Pennants @ Whangaparaoa
Sunderland Pennants @ Muriwai

Kaipara Pennants @ Redwood Park
Interclub Rd.6

Weekend Pennants Section 1 @ Wainui
Weekend Pennants Section 2 @ Helensville

Mon Mar 26

Western District Vets @ Muriwai

Tue Mar 27

Wed Mar 28

Women 9am - 9.30am
Putting Cup, Jean Pearson, Scramble & LGU

Thu Mar 29

Redwood Park Vets
Twilight 3pm

Fri Mar 30

Good Friday

Sat Mar 31

Scramble
Women 9am - 9.30am
Scramble

-Sun_{_\pr 01

Daylight Saving Ends

Mon Apr 02

Easter Monday (Public Holiday)

Tue Apr 03

Coring - Course Closed
Veterans Visit to Maungakiekie

| Wed Apr 04

Coring - Course Closed

Thu Apr 05

Coring - Course Closed

Fri Apr 06

Coring - Course Closed

Sat Apr 07

Scramble
Women 9am - 9.30am. Scramble

Sun Apr 08

West Coast Pennants @ Mangawhai
Sunderland Pennants @ Warkworth
Kaipara Pennants @ Gulf Harbour
Interclub Rd.7

Womens Weekend Pennants Section 2 @ Omaha

~ Mon Apr 09

Western District Vets @ RNZAF
Womens Midweek Pennants Section 2 @ Waitemata

Tue Apr 10

Wed Apr 11

Business ﬁouse - Course Closed from 9.30am
Barrett Walker Rd.1

Thu Apr 12

Redwood Park Vets

Fri Apr 13
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Sat Apr 14

Scramble

Women 9am - 9.30am.

Jean Pearson, Barrett Walker Rd.1, Putting Cup & LGU
Scramble

Sun Apr 15

West Coast Pennants Semi Finals TBA
Sunderland Pennants @ Omaha

Kaipara Pennants @ Waitakere

Interclub Rd.8

Weekend Pennants Section 1 Rd.7 @ Pupuke
Weekend Pennants Section 2 Rd.7 @ Waitemata

 Mon Apr 16

Western Vets @ Waitakere
Womens Midweek Pennants Section 2 Rd.6 @ Omaha

" Tue Apr 17

. Wed Apr 18

Women 9am - 9.30am
LGU, Putting Cup, Jean Pearson & Scramble

Thu Apr 19

Redwood Park Vets

Fri Apr 20

Sat Apr 21

Scramble
Nancy McCormick Rd.1 (Pairs Alternate Shots)

Sun Apr 22

Nancy McCormick Rd.2
West Coast Pennants Final @ TBA

Sunderland Pennants @ Helensville
Kaipara Pennants @ RNZAF

Mon Apr 23

Western District @ Muriwai
Womens Midweek Pennants Section 2 Rd.7 @ RNZAF

Tue Apr 24

Wed Apr 25

ANZAC Day.Two’s Company - ;Sv_hortgun Start 12.30pm

Thu Apr 26

Redwood Park Vets

Fri Apr 27

Sat Apr 28

Scramble

Women 9am - 9.30am

Barrett Walker Rd.2, Putting Cup, LGU. Jean Pearson
Scramble

Sun Apr 29

Interclub Rd.10

Mon Apr 30

Western District Vets @ Redwood Park ]

_;ﬁ Tue May 01

Wed May 02

Women 9am - 9.30am
Barrett Walker Rd.2 & Scramble

Thu May 03

Redwood Park Vets

Fri May 04

Club sponsors annual event 12.30pm

Sat May 05

Women 9am - 9.30am.
Captains Trophy (Nett) Aotearoa, Coronation & Scramble

Sun May 06

Kaipara Pennants @ Whangaparaoa

Mon May 07

Western Vets @ Redwood

Tue May 08

Wed May 09

Business House. Course closed from 9.30am
Captains Trophy (Nett) & Scramble

Thu May 10

Redwood Park Vets
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Fri May 11

Sat May 12

Presidents Trophy a
Women - 9am to 9.30am
LGU, Putiing Cup, Jean Pearson & Scramble

Sun May 13

Mother’s Day.

Sunderland Pennants @ Pupuke

West Coast Pennants Pro/Rel. @ Muriwai
Interclub Final TBA

Mon May 14

Western District Vets @ RNZAF

Tue May 15

Wed May 16

Thu May 17

Redwood Park Vets

Fri May 18

Sat May 19

Strokeplay Champs Rd.1 (All Grades)
Women 9am - 9.30am.
Club Strokeplay Champs Rd.1 Silver, Bronze 1,2 & 3

~ Sun May 20

Strokeplay Champs Rd.2 (All Grades)

~ Mon May 21

Western District Vets @ Waitakere

Tue May 22

Wed May 23

Women 9am - 9.30am Scramble, LGU, Putting Cup &
Jean Pearson

Thu May 24
Fri May 25

Redwood Park Vets

Sat May 26

SEIT()keplay Champs Rd.3 (All Grades)
Women 9am - 9.30am.
Club Strokeplay Champs Rd.2 Silver, Bronze 1,2 & 3

Sun May 27

Strokeplay Champs Rd.4 (All Grades)

Mon May 28

Western District Vets @ Muriwai

Tue May 29

Wed May 30

Women 9am - 9.30am
Midweek Championship Nett & Scramble

Thu May 31

Redwood Park Vets

Fri Jun 01

Sat Jun 02

Scramble
Queens Birthday Weekend
Women 9am to 9.30am Scramble

Sun Jun 03

Mon Jun 04

Queens Birthday (Pyplié Holiday)

Tue Jun 05

Western Vets @ Redwood

Wed Jun 06

Women 9am to 9.30am Scramble

Thu Jun 07

Redwood Park Vets

Fri Jun 08

Sat Jun 09

Top Dog Qualifying - Top 32 to Qualify
Maximum Hcp Applies

Drawn times - 4BBB

Women 9am to 9.30am

Top Cat Qualifying

Sun Jun 10

Mon Jun 11

Western District Vets @ RNZAF
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Tue Jun 12

Wed Jun 13

Business House. Course closed from 9.30am
Women 9am to 9.30am Scramble

Thu Jun 14

Redwood Park Vets

Fri Jun 15

SatJun 16

Top Dog Rd.1
Women 9am - 9.30am. Top Cat Rd.1

Sun jun 17

Mon Jun 18

Western District Vets @ Waitalg_egp

Tue Jun 19

Wed Jun 20

Women 9am - 9.30am
LGU, Putting Cup, Jean Pearson & Scramble

Thu Jun 21

Redwood Park Vets

Fri Jun 22

SatJun 23

Top Dog Rd.2 - Top Dog Flighf Rd.1
Women 9am - 9.30am.
LGU, Putting Cup, Jean Pearson & Scramble

Sun Jun 24

Mon Jun 25

Western District Vets @ Muriwai

Tue Jun 26

Wed Jun 27

Women 9am - 9.30am Scramble

Thu Jun 28

Redwood Park Vets

FriJun 29

Sat Jun 30

Sun iﬁl 01

'rI;op Dog Rd. 3 - Top Dog Flight Rd.2
Women 9am - 9.30am. Top Cat Rd.2

Mon Jul 02

Western Vets @ Redwood

Tue Jul 03

Wed Jul 04

Women 9am - 9.30am Scramble

Thu Jul 05

Redwood Park Vets

FriJul 06

Sat Jul 07

Top Dog 8;Flight Semi Finals
Women 9am - 9.30am. Top Cat Semi Final

Sun Jul 08

Mon Jul 09

Western Vets @ RNZAF

Tue Jul 10

Wed Jul 11

Business House. &)urse closed from 9.30am
Women - 9am to 9.30am Scramble

Thu Jul 12

Redwood Park Vets

Frijul 13

Sat Jul 14

Top Dog & Flight Finals
Women 9am - 9.30am. Top Cat Final

Sun Jul 15

Mon Jul 16

Western Vets @ Waitakere

Tue Jul 17|

Wed Jul 18

Thu Jul 19

Redwood Park Vets
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FriJul 20

Satjul 21

Stan Walker Qualifying & Scramble
Women 9am - 9.30am. Scramble

Sun Jul 22

Mon Jul 23

Western District Vets @ Muriwai

Tue Jul 24

Wed Jul 25

Women 9am - 9.30am
LGU, Jean Pearson & Scramble

Thu Jul 26

Redwood Park Vets

Frijul 27

SatJul 28

Stan Walker Rd.1
Women 9am - 9.30am
LGU, Jean Pearson, Scramble & Putting Cup

Sun Jul 29
Mon Jul 30 Western District Vets @ RNZAF
Tue Jul 31
Wed Aug 01 Women 9am - 9.30am Scramble
Thu Aug 02| Redwood Park Vets
Fri Aug 03 B
Sat Aug 04 |Stan Walker Rd.2

Women 9am - 9.30am.
Lowndes Trophy Rd.1 (Stbfd)

Sun Aug 05

Mon Aug 06

Western Vets @ Redwood

Tue Aug 07

Wed Aug 08

Business House. Course closed from 9.30am
LGU, Jean Pearson & Scramble, Putting Cup

Thu Aug 09

Redwood Park Vets

Fri Aug 10

Sat Aug 11

Stan Walker Semi Finals
Women 9am - 9.30am.
LGU, Jean Pearson & Scramble, Putting Cup

Sun Aug 12

Mixed Pennants Rd.1 @ Waite?ata /Pupuke

Mon Aug 13

Western District Vets @ RNZAF

Tue Aug 14

Wed Aug 15

Women 9am - 9.30am
Redwood Hcp Matchplay Qualifying (Gross) & Scramble

| Thu Aug 16

Redwood Park Vets

Fri Aug 17

Sat Aug 18

Stan Walker Final
Women 9am - 9.30am.
Lowndes Trophy Rd.2

Sun Aug 19

Mixed Pennants Rdg@ Muriwai/ South H_EE_I(L -

Mon Aug 20

Western District Vets @ Waitakere

Tue Aug 21
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Wed Aug 22

Women 9am to 9.30am
Redwood Hcp Matchplay Rd.1

| Thu Aug 23

Redwood Park Vets

Fri Aug 24

Sat Aug 25

Chris Knight Winter Cup
Women 9am - 9.30am.
Lowndes Trophy Rd.3

Sun ;&ug 26

Mixed Pennants Finals Rd.3 @ Whangaparaoa /Wafkworth

Mon Aug 27

Western Vets @ Muriwai

| Tue Aug 28

Wed Aug 29

Women 9am - 9.30am
Redwood Hep Matchplay Final

Thu Aug 30

‘Redwood Park Vets

Fri Aug 31

Sat Sep 01

Scramble

Women 9am - 9.30am. Scramble

Presidents Hcp Matchplay Qualifying (Net 0-36)
Weekend Hcp Matchplay Qualifying (Net 37-54)

Sun Sep 02

Fathers Day

Mon Sep 03

Western Vets @ Redwood

Tue Sep 04

Wed Sep 05

Women 92am - 9.30am Scramble

Thu Sep 06

Redwood Park Vets

Fri Sep 07

Sat Sep 08

PGA Trophy

Women 9am - 9.30am.
Presidents Hcp Matchplay Rd.1
Weekend Hcp Matchplay Rd.1

Sun Sep 09

Mon Sep 10

Western District Vets @ RNZAF

Tue Sep 11

Wed Sep 12

Business House Course closed from 9.30am
Women 9am to 9.30am Scramble

Thu Sep 13

Redwood Park Vets

Fri Sep 14

Sat Sep 15

Matchplay Champs Qualifying
Women 9am - 9.30am.

Presidents Hcp Matchplay Semi Final
Weekend Hcp Matchplay Semi Final

\7- Sun Sep 16

Mon Sep 17

Western District Vets @ Waitakere

Tue Sep 18

‘Wed Sep 19

Women 9am to E3.¥3Oam Scramble

| ThuSep 20

Redwood Park Vets

Fri Sep 21
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Sat Sep 22

Matchplay Champs Rd.1
Women 9am - 9.30am.
Presidents Hcp Matchplay Final
Weekend Hcp Matchplay Final

Sun Sep 23

Mon Sep 24

Western District Vets @ Muriwai

Tue Sep 25

Wed Sep 26

Women 9am - 9.30am
LGU, Putting Cup, Jean Pearson & Scramble

Thu Sep 27

Redwood Park Vets

Fri Sep 28

Sat Sep 29

Matchplay Champs Rd.2
Women 9am - 9.30am.
|LGU, Putting Cup, Jean Pearson & Scramble

Sun Sep 30

Daylight Saving Begins - (Put Clocks Forward)

Mon Oct 01

|Western Vets @ Redwood

Tue Oct 02

Wed Oct 03

Women 9am - 9.30am
Swanson Trophy Rd.1 (Stbfd), Scramble

Thu Oct 04

Redwood Park Vets
Twilight 3pm

Fri Oct 05

Choctober Tournament

Sat Oct 06

Matchplay Champs Semi Finals
Women 9am - 9.30am. Scramble, Jean Pearson, LGU,
Swanson Trophy Rd.1, Putting Cup

Sun Oct 07

Mon Oct 08

Western District Vets @ RNZAF

Tue Oct 09

Wed Oct 10

Business House Course closed from 9.30am
Women 9am - 9.30am Scramble, Jean Pearson, LGU
Swanson Trophy Rd.2 (Stbfd), Putting Cup

Thu Oct 11

Redwood Vets
Twilight 3pm

Fri Oct 12

SatOct 13

Matchplay Champs Finals
Women 9am - 9.30am.
Swanson Trophy Rd.2, Lowndes Trophy Rd.4, Scramble

Sun Oct 14

Mon Oct 15

Western District Vets @ ng@(ere

~ Tue Oct 16

~ Wed Oct 17

Women 9am - 9.30am Scramble

Thu Oct 18

Redwood Park Vets
Twilight 3pm

~ FriOct19

Sat Oct 20

Labour Weekend. - Scramble
Women 9am - 9.30am Scramble

Sun_f)-ct 21

Mon Oct 22

Labour Day

Tue Oct 23

Coring - Course Closed

_ Wed Oct 24

Coring - Course Closed

“Thu Oct 25!

Coring - Course Closed
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Fri Oct 26

Coring - Course Closed
Auckland Strokeplay @ Whitford

SatOct 27

Scramble S
Women 9am - 9.30am

B S_u_g Oct 28

Western District Vets @ Waitakere

| Mon Oct 29
Tue Oct 30

Wed Oct 31

Women 9am - 9.30am Scramble

Thu Nov 01

Redwood Park Vets
Twilight 3pm
NZ Amateur Championship @ Wairakei

Fri Nov 02

Sat Nov 03

All Irons Competition & Scramble
Women 9am - 9.30am All [rons Competition

Sun Nov 04

Mon Nov 05

Western Vets @ Redwood
Women's AGM @ 7pm

Tue Nov 06

Wed Nov 07

|(Women 9am - 9.30am Scramble

Thu Nov 08

Redwood Park Vets
Twilight 3pm

Fri Nov 09

Sat Nov 10

Eﬂampionship Pairs
Women 9am - 9.30am Championship Pairs

Sun Nov 11

Mon Nov 12

Westé;n District Vets @ RNZAF

Tue Nov 13

Wed Nov 14

Business House. Course closed from 9.30am.
Women 9am to 9.30am Scramble

Thu Nov 15

Redwood Veterans visit from Maungakiekie

Fri Nov 16

SatNov 17

Scramble
Women 9am - 9.30am Closing Day

Sun Nov 18

Patrons Trophy

Nth Harbour Mens Champion of Champions @ Wainui
Nth Harbour Womens Champion of Champions @ North Shore

Mon Nov 19

Western District -Vets @ Waitakere

Tue Nov 20

: Wed Nov 21

Women 9am_:rr>‘79;§0am Closing Day

Thu Nov 22

Redwood Park Vets
Twilight 3pm

Fri Nov 23

Sat Nov 24

Scramble
Women 9am - 9.30am_

~ Sun Nov 25

Patrons Trophy
| Pennants Finals Rd.2Z @ North Shore/Wainui

| Mon Nov 26

Western District Vets @ Muriwai

Tue Nov 27

Womens Prize Giving from 6pm
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Wed Nov 28|

“Thu Nov 29 Redwood Park Vets
[ Twilight 3pm

~ FriNov30

Sat Dec 01|World Cup of Golf - Shotgun Start 7

Sun Dec 02 Mixed Pennants Finals Rd.3 @ Redwood Park

~ Mon Dec 03| Western District Vets @ Redwood Park

;Tue Dec 04

Wed Dec 05

Thu Dec 06 Redwood Park Vets
Twilight 3pm B

ﬁrll)ec 07 Police Tournament 10am shotgun

Sat Dec 08 Hamper Day

| SunDec 09
| Mon Dec 10/ Western District Vets @ RNZAF

Tue Dec 11

: Wed Dec 12 |Business House Final Course closed from 9.30am

Thu Dec 13| Redwood Park Vets
Twilight 3pm

| FriDec14
Sat Dec 15'Closing Day (Awesome 6's)
‘Shotgun start 10.30am
All members welcome.

SunDec16,

Mon Dec 17 Wgst{e;l District Vets @ Waitakere

Tue Dec 18]

Wed Dec 19

Thu Dec 20 Twri'liig'hLBpm

Fri Dec 21

Sat Dec 22

Sun Dec 23

Mon Dec 24 - -
Tue Dec 25| Christmas Day. Clubhouse Closed.

Wed Dec 26 Boxing Day

Thu Dec 27

Fri Dec 28

Sat Dec 29

Sun Dec 30 -

Mon Dec 31 New Years Eve

Tue Jan 01/ New Years Day 2019 (Public Holiday)

: Wed Jan 02 Day after New Y§gr§ T)é}(Public Holiday)
~ Thu Jan 03

_ FriJan 04

~_ Sat]an QSV"Open'Hgliday Tournamggg(_N@ golf Section)

_ Sunjan 06/
~__MonJan 07

| Tue Jan 08|

~ WedJan09| )

_ Thu Jan 10/ Twilight from 3pm.
FriJan 11
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~ Sunjan13 Stags Hﬁe;:dj Trophy @ Redwood Pa{rk.

SatJan 12

~ Mon Jan 14

Tue Jan 15

Wed Jan 16

_ Thu Jan 17 Twilight fro_rngpm.

FriJan 18

Sat Jan 19 Opening Day (Awesome 6's)

Shotgun start 10.30am
All members welcome.

Sun Jan 20

Mon Jan 21

Tue Jan 22

~WedJan 23

Thu Jan 24 | Twilight 3pm

FriJan 25

SatJan26  Auckland Anniv:e;i‘sary Weekend

Sun Jan 27

Mon Jan 28 |Auckland Anniversary Day

Tue Jan 29 |
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